23. FUN-CUP 2024
RESULTS

GRUPPE 5: KUR OHNE KURKLASSE

PI.

Name
Club

Total

Nation Score

FS

1

10

11

12

13

Withdrawn

Sophia HEJDA
EC Bad Tolz
Antonia WILHELM
EKV Mittenwald
Alisa ANUFRIEVA
ERSC Ottobrunn
Max HETTICH
ERSC Ottobrunn
Martina DITTRICH
EC Pfaffenhofen e.V.
Tilda BARTHEL
EC Bad Tolz
Amelie STEMMER
SV Pang

Amelie WILDE
ERSC Ottobrunn
Ena JASIC

ATV Kufstein

Nora SAPPELT
TEV Miesbach e.V.
Felicitas BOHR
DEC Inzell Frillensee
Theresa ENGL
ERC Bad Aibling
Lara HERRMANN
DEC Inzell Frillensee

Maia BARLEBEN
EV Rosenheim

Referee

Technical Controller

27.45

25.10

23.80

22.36

20.22

19.90

18.97

17.98

17.54

14.88

14.83

14.73

9.68

10

11

12

13

WD

Legend:

FS Free Skating WD Withdrawn
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